2. Bundesliga LP

Runde 4:
HSG Erlangen 1783 2 : 3 1832 SV Kelheim-Gmiind Il
SV Hubertus Hitzhofen-Oberzell 1834 4 : 1 1811 SG Ebersdorf
Bogenschiitzen Grund 1819 1 : 4 1851 HSG Miinchen 2
Adlerschiitzen Unteriglbach 1832 3 : 2 1824 SV Hubertus Rettenbach
SG Auerhahn Steinberg 1828 2 : 3 1837 SV Peiting
Singoldschiitzen GroBaitingen 1848 3 : 2 1832 SG Raisting
Tabelle
Platz Verein Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
1 SV Peiting 25:10 12:02
2 SV Kelheim-Gmiind Il 22:13 12:02
3  Bogenschiitzen Grund 21:14 12:02
4  SG Auerhahn Steinberg 21:14 08:06
5 SV Hubertus Hitzhofen-Oberzell 20:15 08:06
6 Adlerschiitzen Unteriglbach 20:15 08:06
7  HSG Miinchen 2 18:17 08:06
8 SG Ebersdorf 14:21 04:10
9 SG Raisting 13:22 04:10
10 Singoldschiitzen GroRaitingen 12:23 04:10
11 SV Hubertus Rettenbach 16:19 02:12
12 HSG Erlangen 08:27 02:12



Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Sportpistole
5 FSG Bad Reichenhall |

5 Tading |
5 Griesstatt |

GroRkaliber

Oberliga Ost

FSG Isen |
: Wolfsberg |
Grafing |

Bezirksliga Gruppe 3

4 Grafing |
4 Moosburg |
4 FSG Gars I

Luftpistole

FSG Gars |
Griesstatt |
Poing |

Oberbayernliga Siid-Ost 1 Ligamode

1 Eschbaum |
1 Rettenbach Il
1 Ulrichshogl |

: Traunstein |
Lampoding |
Harpfing |

Oberbayernliga Siid-Ost 1 Ligamode

2 Eschbaum |
2 Traunstein |
2 Harpfing |

Rettenbach II
Ulrichshogl |
Lampoding |

Bezirksliga Suid-Ost 1

1 Eichham-Weildorf |
1 Reitmehring |
1 Rettenbach Il

. Sdg. Eggstatt |
Oberornau |
Moosham |

Bezirksliga Suid-Ost 1

2 Sag. Eggstatt |
2 Moosham |
2 Rettenbach IlI

4 Schonstett 1
4 Griesstatt 1
4 Edling 1

4 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1
4 Kerschdorf 1
4 Burgrain 1

4 Kirchdorf 1
4 Penzing 1
4 Pemmering 1

4 Kerschdorf 2
4 FSG Haag 1

Reitmehring |
Eichham-Weildorf |
Oberornau |

Gauklasse

: Wangl
: Zellerreith 1
: Schnaitsee 1

A-Klasse
: Diana St. Wolfgang 1
: Albaching 1
Lappach 1

B-Klasse
: Eiselfing 1
: Rettenbach 4
: Staudham 1

C-Klasse
Oberornau 2
Diana St. Wolfgang 2

Ringe
821: 834
809 : 795
817 : 814

Ringe

1113 : 1112
1091 : 996
1036 : 1060
Ringe
1769 : 1710
1802 : 1805
1773 : 1784
Ringe
1782 : 1747
1745 : 1827
1770 : 1802
Ringe
1429 : 1436
1402 : 1407
1434 : 1341
Ringe
1410 : 1433
1412 @ 1432
1402 : 1432
Ringe
1437 : 1388
1440 : 1429
1438 : 1414
Ringe
1414 : 1449
1410 : 1318
Ringe
1337 : 1405
1362 : 1394
1401 : 1391
Ringe
1372 1380
1384 : 1352
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Tading |

FSG Isen |

Griesstatt |

Grafing |

FSG Bad Reichenhall |
Wolfsberg |

Grafing |
FSG Gars |
Moosburg |
Poing |

FSG Gars Il
Griesstatt |

Harpfing |
Rettenbach II
Eschbaum |
Lampoding |
Traunstein |
Ulrichshogl |

Eschbaum |
Harpfing |
Lampoding |
Ulrichshogl |
Rettenbach II
Traunstein |

Sag. Eggstatt |
Rettenbach IlI
Oberornau |
Eichham-Weildorf |
Reitmehring |
Moosham |

Oberornau |
Eichham-Weildorf |
Sag. Eggstatt |
Rettenbach IlI
Reitmehring |
Moosham |

Griesstatt 1
Edling 1
Schnaitsee 1
Zellerreith 1
Schonstett 1
Wang 1

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
Burgrain 1

Lappach 1

Albaching 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1
Kerschdorf 1

Pemmering 1
Eiselfing 1
Rettenbach 4
Staudham 1
Penzing 1
Kirchdorf 1

FSG Haag 1
Oberornau 2
Pfaffing 1
Kerschdorf 2

Diana St. Wolfgang 2

Wk Ringe
54132
54141
5 4098
5 4062
5 4084
53980

Wk Ringe
4 4490
4 4423
4 4331
4 4192
4 4089
4 3849

Wk Ringe

11784
11802
11769
11805
11710
11773

Wk Ringe

23551

23554

2 3607

2 3600

2 3549

2 3455
Wk Ringe

11436

11434

1 1407

11429

1 1402

11341
Wk Ringe

22839

2 2861

2 2846

22836

22835

22753
Wk Ringe

4 5789

45719

4 5663

4 5627

4 5616

4 5608
Wk Ringe

4 5765

4 5597

4 5502

34210

4 5588

3 4166
Wk Ringe

4 5566

4 5577

4 5576

4 5479

4 5445

4 5358
Wk Ringe

3 4157

34130

34103

4 5446

3 4046

826,4
828,2
819,6
812,4
816,8

796

1122,5
1105,75
1082,75

1048
1022,25
962,25

Einzelpunkte

04:01
03:02
03:02
02:03
02:03
01:04

Einzelpunkte

07:03
06:04
05:05
05:05
04:06
03:07

]
1436
1434
1407
1429
1402
1341

]
1419,5
1430,5
1423
1418
1417,5
1376,5

]
1447,25
1429,75
1415,75
1406,75
1404
1402

]
1441,25
1399,25
1375,5
1403,33
1397
1388,67

]
1391,5
1394,25
1394
1369,75
1361,25
1339,5

]
1385,67
1376,67
1367,67
1361,5
1348,67

Punkte
10: O
8: 2
6: 4
4: 6
2: 8
0: 10
Punkte
8: 0
6: 2
6: 2
4: 4
0: 8
0: 8
Punkte
2: 0
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
Punkte
4: 0
2: 2
2: 2
2: 2
2: 2
0: 4
Punkte
2: 0
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
Punkte
4: 0
2: 2
2: 2
2: 2
2: 2
0: 4
Punkte
8: 0
6: 2
4: 4
2: 6
2: 6
2: 6
Punkte
8: 0
6: 2
4: 4
2: 4
2: 6
0: 6
Punkte
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Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
4 2
2 6
0 6



Runde

Runde

Runde

4 Eschbaum 3
4 Griesstatt 2

4 Albaching 2
4 Babensham 1

4 St. Leonhard 1
4 Wang 2

D-Klasse Gr.1
HochstraR-Eichenau 1
Eschbaum 2

D-Klasse Gr.2
FSGlsen 1
: Staudham 2

D-Klasse Gr.3
: Stauden 1
Lappach 2

Ringe
1317 1309
1303 : 1380

Ringe
1358 : 1351
1314 : 1343

Ringe
1380 : 1281
1321: 1263

vuhwNE

vuhwNR

vhwNeE

Eschbaum 2
Moosham 2
HochstraR-Eichenau 1
Griesstatt 2
Eschbaum 3

Reitmehring 2
Albaching 2
FSGlsen 1
Staudham 2
Babensham 1

Wang 2

St. Leonhard 1
Stauden 1
Lappach 2
Rechtmehring 1

Wk

Wk

Wk

Ringe
34148
3 4105
33989
33970
45327
Ringe
3 4067
4 5331
3 4039
33988
33876
Ringe
33980
4 5396
33880
33841
33796

1382,67
1368,33
1329,67
1323,33
1331,75

1355,67
1332,75
1346,33
1329,33

1292

1326,67

1349
1293,33
1280,33
1265,33

Punkte
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Runde Name

4 Niebecker Marcus
4 Lipp Josef

4 Holzer Thomas

4 Edelmann Matthias

4 Randlinger Maximilian

4 Bodmaier Lorenz

4 Meisinger Matthias
4 Baron Robin

4 Halbedl Josef

4 Pfeffer Christian

4 Larasser Florian

4 Larasser Christian
4 Neulinger Christian

4 Spotzl Albert

4 Hacker Josef

4 Wibmer Martin

4 Krug Johann

4 Stemmer Wolfgang
4 Fischer Hans

4 Weimduller Max
4 Jurasek Leo

4 Mader Robert

4 Bréau Alois

4 Maier Hubert

4 Holze Philipp

4 Lichtlein Andreas

4 QOber Andreas

4 Meier Peter

4 Farber Stefan

4 Strobl Martin

4 Hofbauer Reinhard
4 Stiglmeier Christian
4 Huber Thomas

Verein

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1

SG Zellerreith e.V. 1
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 1
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1

SV Schnaitsee 1

SG Zellerreith e.V. 1

"Diana" St.Wolfgange.V. 1
"Diana" St.Wolfgange.V. 1
"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 1
"Burgschiitzen" Burgraine.V. 1
Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 1
Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 1
"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 1

"Hubertus" Rettenbach e.V. 4
"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1
"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1

SG 1906 Penzinge.V. 1
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1

Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1
SG Oberornau e.V. 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2
SG Oberornau e.V. 2

FSGlsene.V. 1

"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
SG HochstraRB-Eichenau e.V. 1
SG 1887 Staudham e.V. 2
"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 2
SV Babenshame.V. 1

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 2
"Hubertus" Stauden e.V. 1

Wettbewerb
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP

RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP

RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP

RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP

RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP
RWK LP

Liga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse
A-Klasse

B-Klasse
B-Klasse
B-Klasse
B-Klasse
B-Klasse
B-Klasse

C-Klasse
C-Klasse
C-Klasse
C-Klasse
C-Klasse

D-Klasse Gr.2
D-Klasse Gr.3
D-Klasse Gr.3
D-Klasse Gr.1
D-Klasse Gr.2
D-Klasse Gr.1
D-Klasse Gr.2
D-Klasse Gr.2
D-Klasse Gr.3

Ringe
380
372
368
367
365
365

379
374
370
367
366
354
353

368
364
364
360
358
358

368
367
361
355
350

358
354
354
353
353
351
351
351
351



